5.5 - Advanced Level (Grades 12-13) Maths Students - 2020 (in National Schools)

Province District

Colombo
Gampaha
Kalutara
Total
Kandy
Matale
Nuwaraeliya
Total
Galle
Matara
Hambantota
Total
Jaffna
Mannar
Vavuniya
Mullativu
Kilinochchi
Total
Batticaloa
Ampara
Trincomalee
Total
Kurunegala
North Western |Puttlam
Total
Anuradhapura
North Central | Polonnaruwa
Total
Badulla
Uva Monaragala
Total
Ratnapura
Sabaragamuwa Kegalle
Total

Sri Lanka

Western

Central

Southern

Northern

Eastern

Data Source: School Census 2020

Sinhala Medium

25
187
1,333
409
1,742
374

344

718

695

303

998

921

911
1,832
16,957

Female
1,750
1,016

831
3,597
548
138
121
807
990
1,048
704
2,742

32
125
691
124
815
362
161
523
498
181
679
670
485

1,155
10,444

312
2,024
533
2,557
736
505
1,241
1,193
484
1,677
1,591
1,396
2,987
27,401

Male
165

13
178
40
26
12
78

43

a4
381
74
128
39
62
684
338
626
214
1,178
147

153
13
17
30

10
49
59

2,412

Tamil Medium

Female
79

79
25
56
1
82
24
4
28
163
17
61
15
51
307
223
80
92
395
44

44

w v w N

0w

15
958

Total
244

13
257
65
82
13
160

67

72
544
91
189
54
113
991
561
706
306
1,573
191

197
15
20
35
11

11
19
55
74

3,370

Male
630
95

734
157
46

204

25

25
82

100
23

23
24

24

55
55

1,252

Bilingual

Female
231
95
25
351
53
75
128
15

15
22

55
19
74
12

12
22

22

20
28

654

Total
861
190
34
1,085
210
121

332
40

40
104

122
52
174
35

35
46

46

75
83

1,906

Male
4,068
1,730
1,209
7,007

985
348
218
1,551
1,879
1,438
863
4,180
463
74
133
39

62
771
338
793
239
1,370
1,547
448
1,995
410
361
771
727
303
1,030
931
1,015
1,946
20,621

Total

Female
2,060
1,111

856
4,027
626
269
122
1,017
1,005
1,072
708
2,785
185
17

62

15

51
330
223
173
126
522
790
143
933
376
164
540
523
181
704
687
511
1,198
12,056

Total

6,128
2,841
2,065
11,034
1,611
617
340
2,568
2,884
2,510
1,571
6,965
648
91
195
54
113
1,101
561
966
365
1,892
2,337
591
2,928
786
525
1,311
1,250
484
1,734
1,618
1,526
3,144

32,677



